2018 ST PATTY 5K

March 17,
Clarkston,

2018

WA

OVERALL RESULTS

C

NAME

City, State

Place No.
1. 148
2. 385
3. 126
4. 147
5. 134
6. 386
7. 389
8. 149
9. 360

10. 146
11. 111
12. 132
13. 383
14. 463
15. 104
l16. 102
17. 372
18. 133
19. 154
20. 115
21. 116
22. 475
23. 457
24. 388
25. 110
26. 479
27. 164
28. 103
29 131
30. 379
31 130
32. 175
33. 357
34. 142
35. 387
36 109
37 182
38. 105
39. 471
40. 364
41. 165
42. 184
43. 171
44. 358
45. 395
46. 384
47. 476
48. 106
49. 366
50 176
51 174
52. 393
53. 128
54. 375
55. 474
56 473
57 172
58 467
59. 124
60. 472
61 369
62. 368
63. 125
64. 178

Wayne Bunce
Amber Brown

Kobe Wessels
Logan Meisner
Arram Griswald
Daniel Peterson
Lucas Clements
Steve Carlson
Kenny Maestas
Gunner Meisner
Clayton Gianopulos
Megan Cooper

Ari Lacy

Kindra Hibbard
Kevin McKinley
Hunter Redmon
Cameron Falk
Amber Griswald
Dallisa Johnson
Eliah Swan

Jeff Swan

Tyler Brackett
Rob Feeley
Cassie Schierman
Daniel Swan
Lynne Beck

Craig Kernan
Annette Redmon
Mikki Bruegeman
Lauralee Simpson
Desirae Naumann
Kim Matson
Michelle Bennefield
Nathan Rosenan
Alissa Klemencic
Rachel Swan
Brianna Fonnestbeck
Angel Thalhofer
Denise Keeton
John Vargas
Sarah Madarieta
Melanie Martinez
Megan Grubb
Laetisha Orourke
Olivia McNeely
Bryan Lacy
Annette Simpson
Isabelle Brinkman
Denise Chaffins
Delray Mackey
Heather Marshall
Raelynn Polumsky
Kelley Hewett
Garry Bush
Heather Gilbertson
Tammy Fager
Daniel Kloepter
Terri Smith
Loretta Tate
Beverly Kloepfer
Christi Meyer
Chris Meyer
STeve Tate
George Topping

CLARKSTON, ID
POTLATCH, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
KOOSKIA, ID
PALOUSE, WA
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
POTLATCH, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
TROY, ID
KAMIAH, ID
KAMIAH, ID
COLFAX, WA
DEARY, ID
MOSCOW, ID
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
POTLATCH, ID
COTTONWOOD, ID
SAINT JOHN, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
PULLMAN, WA
LEWISTON, ID
MOSCOW, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
PULLMAN, WA
PULLMAN, WA
OROFINO, ID
MOSCOW, ID
KOOSKIA, ID
LEWISTON, ID
PULLMAN, WA
MOSCOW, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
PULLMAN, WA
MOSCOW, ID
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
CULDESAC, ID
LEWISTON, ID
POTLATCH, ID
POTLATCH, ID
LEWISTON, ID
OROFINO, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID

Ag

48
32
14
13
13
38

57
58
11
27
25
14
40
45

32
35
12
40
25
40
33
37
65
49
41
41
59
53
51
35
30
27
34

28
45
68
39
40
29
35
41
39
43

52
61
40

51
71
28
52
23
60
54
55
54
61
55
83
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Time

Chip

Pace

17:
:33
:57
:41
23:
123
24:
25:
:35
:52
26:
27:
27:
:20
122
:42
:52
:52
: 54
28:
28:
:31
:42
29:
29:
127
: 30
29:
149
:57
30:
30:
126
128
:36
:55
31:
31:
124
227
143
32:
32:
32:
32:
:20
: 54
: 54
:55
: 30

20
20
21

23

25
25

27
27
27
27
27
27

28
28

29
29

29
29

30
30
30
30

31
31
31

32
32
32
32
33

34:
:35
36:
:10
:21
:21
37:
:57
40:
:21
41:
41:
:33
:57

35

36

36

38

40

42
43

14

08
06
12

50
11
17

19
19

16
25

41

06

07

01
15

04
06
07
17

09

04

12

10
10
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65.
66.
67.
68.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

168
169
170
167
398
397
367
434
373
371
374
394
392
101
396
122
118
155
179
381
435
135
136
4717
382
114
117
391
181
180

Aron Egbert
Nora Egbert
Connie Lorenz
R.J. Egbert
Chris Wehrung
Nancy Wehrung
Vonda Trapp
Jerry Spencer
Wyatt Falk
Nicole Falk
Julie Brudie
Wyatt Polumsky
Brandi Polumsky
Aaron Parker
Soren McNeely
Diane Mecham
Toni Schirler
Marryann Cooper
Emily Holscher
Teresa Akin
Karen Spencer
Suzette Tachell
Samantha Tachell
Tami Kraack
Hailey Cress
Pat Hodges

Jen Bruns

Lori Howard
Dagan Reel
Alishia Edmison

ASOTIN, WA
ASOTIN, ID
LEWISTON, ID
ASOTIN, WA
PULLMAN, WA
PULLMAN, WA
GENESEE, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
PULLMAN, WA
MOSCOW, ID
ANATONE, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
OROFINO, ID
OROFINO, ID
MEDIMONT, ID
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
JULIAETTA, ID
SANDPOINT, ID
SANDPOINT, ID
SANDPOINT, ID

62

53
53
52
70
11

59

37
43
10
61

59
15
43
62
70
14
52
25
75
36
45
21
21
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:47
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44

44
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49

49
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:07
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16
17
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2018 ST PATTY 5K

March 17, 2018
Clarkston, WA
OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 385 Amber Brown POTLATCH, ID
2. 132 Megan Cooper PALOUSE, WA
3. 383 Ari Lacy LEWISTON, ID
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under
Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 383 Ari Lacy LEWISTON, ID
2. 115 Eliah Swan KAMIAH, ID
3. 106 Isabelle Brinkman PULLMAN, WA
4. 393 Raelynn Polumsky LEWISTON, ID
5. 169 Nora Egbert ASOTIN, ID
6. 136 Samantha Tachell OROFINO, ID
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19

Place No.

C NAME

City, State

1. 179

FEMALE 5K
Place No.

Emily Holscher

AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
C NAME

LEWISTON, ID

City, State

1. 180

FEMALE 5K
Place No.

Alishia Edmison

AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
C NAME

SANDPOINT, ID

City, State

Megan Cooper
Alissa Klemencic
Angel Thalhofer
Megan Grubb
Heather Gilbertson
Hailey Cress

AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
C NAME

PALOUSE, WA
MOSCOw, ID

PULLMAN, WA
LEWISTON, ID
POTLATCH, ID
LEWISTON, ID

City, State

1. 132
2. 387
3. 105
4. 171
5. 474
6. 382
FEMALE 5K
Place No.
1. 385
2. 133
3. 388
4. 109
5. 182
FEMALE 5K

Place No.

Amber Brown
Amber Griswald
Cassie Schierman
Rachel Swan

Brianna Fonnestbeck

AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
C NAME

POTLATCH, ID
LEWISTON, ID
MOScow, ID

LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID

City, State

154
357
165
358
371
392
117

~N oUW

Dallisa Johnson

Michelle Bennefield

Sarah Madarieta
Laetisha Orourke
Nicole Falk
Brandi Polumsky
Jen Bruns

TROY, ID
PULLMAN, WA
MOSCOW, ID
PULLMAN, WA
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
JULIAETTA, ID

Ag S Time Pace
32 F 20:33 6:37
25 F 27:11 8:45
14 F 27:17 8:47
Ag S Time Pace
14 F 27:17 8:47
12 F 28:19 9:07
9 F 32:54 10:36
7T F 35:35 11:27
4 F 44:14 14:14
14 F 56:17 18:07
Page 1
Ag S Time Pace
15 F 53:43 17:18
Page 1
Ag S Time Pace

Page 1
Ag S Time Pace
25 F 27:11 8:45
27 F 30:36  9:51
28 F 31:15 10:04
29 F 32:06 10:20
28 F 36:21 11:42
25 F 56:26 18:10

Page 1
Ag S Time Pace
32 F 20:33 6:37
32 F 27:52 8:59
33 F 29:16  9:26
34 F 30:55 9:57
30 F 31:01 9:59

Page 1
Ag S Time Pace
35 F 27:54 8:59
35 F 30:26 9:48
39 F 31:43 10:13
35 F 32:07 10:21
36 F 49:35 15:58
37 F 50:17 16:11
36 F 1:04:58 20:55
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AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
C NAME

City, State

FEMALE 5K
Place No.
1. 463
2. 103
3. 131
4. 184
5. 395
6. 476
7. 174
8. 381
FEMALE 5K

Place No.

Kindra Hibbard
Annette Redmon
Mikki Bruegeman
Melanie Martinez
Olivia McNeely
Annette Simpson
Heather Marshall
Teresa Akin

AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
C NAME

LEWISTON, ID
POTLATCH, ID
COTTONWOOD, ID
KOOSKIA, ID
MOSCOwW, ID
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID

City, State

Denise Keeton
Lori Howard

AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
C NAME

PULLMAN, WA
SANDPOINT, ID

City, State

1. 471
2. 391
FEMALE 5K
Place No.
1. 130
2. 175
3. 366
4. 128
5. 473
6. 124
7. 369
8. 397
9. 367
10. 477
FEMALE 5K

Place No.

Desirae Naumann
Kim Matson
Denise Chaffins
Kelley Hewett
Tammy Fager
Loretta Tate
Christi Meyer
Nancy Wehrung
Vonda Trapp
Tami Kraack

AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
C NAME

CLARKSTON, WA
LEWISTON, ID
MOSCOw, ID
CULDESAC, ID
POTLATCH, ID
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
PULLMAN, WA
GENESEE, ID
MEDIMONT, ID

City, State

Lauralee Simpson
Beverly Kloepfer
Julie Brudie

Marryann Cooper

AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
C NAME

SAINT JOHN, WA
LEWISTON, ID
LEWISTON, ID
CLARKSTON, WA

City, State

Delray Mackey
Terri Smith

Connie Lorenz
Diane Mecham
Karen Spencer

AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
C NAME

LEWISTON, ID
OROFINO, ID
LEWISTON, ID
ANATONE, WA
LEWISTON, ID

City, State

1. 379
2. 472
3. 374
4. 155
FEMALE 5K
Place No.
1. 176
2. 467
3. 170
4. 122
5. 435
FEMALE 5K
Place No.
1. 479
2. 118
FEMALE 5K

Place No.

Lynne Beck
Toni Schirler

AGE GROUP: 70 & Over

C NAME

CLARKSTON, WA
CLARKSTON, WA

City, State

1. 135

Suzette Tachell

OROFINO, ID

Ag S Time Pace
40 F 27:20 8:48
41 F 29:41 9:33
41 F 29:49 9:36
40 F 32:04 10:20
41 F 32:17 10:24
43 F 32:54 10:36
40 F 34:09 11:00
43 F 53:43 17:18
Page 1
Ag S Time Pace

Page 1
Ag S Time Pace
53 F 30:06 9:42
51 F 30:07 9:42
52 F 32:55 10:36
51 F 36:04 11:37
52 F 36:21 11:42
54 F 40:03 12:54
54 F 41:10 13:15
53 F 44:54 14:27
52 F 45:17 14:35
52 F 56:26 18:10
Page 1
Ag S
59 F
55 F
59 F
59 F
Ag S Time Pace
61 F 33:30 10:47
60 F 38:57 12:33
62 F 44:27 14:19
61 F 51:47 16:40
62 F 54:53 17:40
Page 1
Ag S Time Pace



Christine
Striders


OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 148 Wayne Bunce CLARKSTON, ID
2. 126 Kobe Wessels LEWISTON, ID
3. 147 Logan Meisner LEWISTON, ID

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 126 Kobe Wessels LEWISTON, ID
2. 147 Logan Meisner LEWISTON, ID
3. 134 Arram Griswald LEWISTON, ID
4. 389 Lucas Clements LEWISTON, ID
5. 146 Gunner Meisner LEWISTON, ID
6. 102 Hunter Redmon POTLATCH, ID
7. 372 Cameron Falk LEWISTON, ID
8. 168 Aron Egbert ASOTIN, WA
9. 167 R.J. Egbert ASOTIN, WA
10. 373 Wyatt Falk LEWISTON, ID
11. 394 Wyatt Polumsky LEWISTON, ID
12. 396 Soren McNeely MOSCOwW, 1ID

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 ** NONE **

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 24

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 172 Daniel Kloepter LEWISTON, ID
2. 181 Dagan Reel SANDPOINT, ID

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 25 - 29

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 111 Clayton Gianopulos KOOSKIA, ID
2. 475 Tyler Brackett COLFAX, WA

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 142 Nathan Rosenan LEWISTON, ID

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 386 Daniel Peterson LEWISTON, ID
2. 110 Daniel Swan LEWISTON, ID
3. 384 Bryan Lacy LEWISTON, ID

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 116 Jeff Swan KAMIAH, ID
2. 457 Rob Feeley DEARY, ID
3. 101 Aaron Parker PULLMAN, WA
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MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 148 Wayne Bunce CLARKSTON, ID
2. 104 Kevin McKinley CLARKSTON, WA
3. 164 Craig Kernan LEWISTON, ID

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 398 Chris Wehrung PULLMAN, WA

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 149 Steve Carlson LEWISTON, ID
2. 360 Kenny Maestas CLARKSTON, WA
3. 125 STeve Tate LEWISTON, ID

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 368 Chris Meyer LEWISTON, ID

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 65 - 69

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 364 John Vargas OROFINO, ID

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 & Over

Place No. C NAME City, State
1. 375 Garry Bush LEWISTON, ID
2. 178 George Topping LEWISTON, ID
3. 434 Jerry Spencer LEWISTON, ID
4. 114 Pat Hodges CLARKSTON, WA

Ag S Time Pace

48 M 17:14 5:33

45 M 27:22 8:49

49 M 29:30 9:30
Page 1

Ag S Time Pace

Page 1
Ag S Time Pace
57 M 25:12  8:07
58 M 25:35 8:14
55 M 42:33 13:42
Page 1
Ag S Time Pace

Page 1
Ag S Time Pace
71 M 36:10 11:39
83 M 43:57 14:09
70 M 46:19 14:55
75 M 1:00:47 19:34
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